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•  Založena r. 1836 

• 8 fakult 

Matematiky 

Přírodních věd 

Strojírenství 

Elektrotechniky 

Informatiky 

Ekonomie 

Filozofická 

Humanitních a sociálních věd 

 



Náplň stáže 
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SEM a EDXS 
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DTA analýza 
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DTA analýza 
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[#] Typ

[1.1] Dynamisch

[1.3] Dynamisch

[1.5] Dynamisch

[1.7] Dynamisch

Bereich

25.0/10.0(K/min)/1550.0

1550.0/10.0(K/min)/1250.0

1250.0/10.0(K/min)/1550.0

1550.0/10.0(K/min)/1250.0

Erf.rate

40,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

STC

1

1

1

1

Korr.

---

---

---

---

Projekt :

Versuchs-ID :

Datum/Zeit :

Labor :

Operator :

Probe :

2-14

15.08.2014 08:41:39

TU Chemnitz LVW

Weißbach

K390 S4876, 39,330 mg

Material :

Korrektur-Datei :

Tempkal./Empf. Datei :

Probentr./TC :

Modus /Messtyp :

Segmente :

Fe

Tcalzero.tcx / Senszero.exx

DTA(/TG) HIGH RG 2 / S

DTA-TG / Probe

9

Tiegel :

Atmosphäre :

TG Messber. :

DSC Messber. :

DTA/TG crucible Al2O3

Ar./70 / ---/--- / ---/---

5000 mg

5000 µV

Gerät : NETZSCH STA 409 C/CD Datei : C:\ngbwin\ta\data5\Jirkova\Opatova\2-14_Opatova.sss
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DTA /(uV/mg)

Hauptansicht    2014-08-15 13:35    Nutzer: diwe

Onset: 1309.5 °C

Peak: 1338.6 °C

1373.3 °C

1373.3 °C

Onset: 1312.7 °C
Peak: 1329.0 °C

Peak: 1332.1 °C

1342.9 °C

1315.3 °C

[1.1]

[1.3]

[1.5]

[1.7]

 exo



DSC analýza 
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DSC analýza 
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Další činnost: 

• Metalografie  

• Tlakové zkoušky 
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Město Chemnitz 
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Děkuji Vám za pozornost.  
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